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UPAZILA : BHAIRAB

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

3.45 3.45 0.00348112001 0.00Bhairab R&H -Gazaria Growth Center rd 0.00 7 86.00 0 0.005.00

6.17 4.50 0.00348112002 0.00Bhairab Upazila HQ to Shimulkandi GC 1.67 11 203.20 0 0.003.05

6.49 4.30 0.00348112003 1.94Shimulkandi GC to Akbarnagar B/S( R&H) road 0.26 21 357.55 0 0.005.20

5.30 5.20 0.00348112004 0.10Gazaria GC to Kuliarchar UZ HQ via Gazaria UP rd 0.00 9 38.50 0 0.005.00

0.50 0.50 0.00348112005 0.00Kalikaprasad R&H(Police fary) to Kalikaprasad GC 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.003.05

21.91 17.94 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 2.04 1.92 49 689.25 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

4.32 1.39 0.00348113001 2.13Kalikaprasad UP to Madderchar Bazar via Adarsha para 0.81 15 83.50 0 0.003.04

4.22 4.22 0.00348113004 0.00Kalikaprashad UP - Siddirchar Bazar Rd. 0.00 3 29.00 0 0.003.66

4.16 1.71 0.00348113006 2.45Shimulkandi U.P H.Q - Ananda Bazar Rd. 0.00 6 123.80 0 0.003.05

4.64 0.85 0.00348113009 2.89Sreenagar UP office to Gochamara Bazar up to 
Darichandiber

0.91 12 206.90 0 0.003.05

4.37 0.00 0.00348113010 3.39Bhairab UPZ HQ(Chandiber Mor) to Aganagar UP via 
Kalipur

0.97 10 365.90 0 0.003.05

2.50 0.00 0.00348113014 1.90Madherchar bazar - Shimulkandi UP Via Algabari 0.60 4 43.50 0 0.002.50

3.62 3.39 0.00348113023 0.24Tiarirchar Bazar to Shadekpur UP road 0.00 4 81.50 0 0.003.75

1.95 0.00 0.00348113024 0.61Aganagar UP to Ananda Bazar road 1.34 4 34.55 0 0.003.00

1.86 0.00 0.00348113025 1.86Sreenagar UP to Bhabanipur Bazar 0.00 4 159.00 0 0.002.00

3.72 3.52 0.00348113026 0.20Shadekpur UP to Shadekpur Bazar ( Mendipur Launch 
Ghat)

0.00 5 35.10 0 0.007.32

3.00 0.00 0.00348113027 3.00Panaullarchar R&H  to Chanchera bazar via Shibpur 
UP office & Vatikrishna bridge

0.00 4 31.00 0 0.002.00

38.36 15.07 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 11 Nos. Road 18.66 4.63 71 1193.75 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.50 0.00 0.00348114003 2.50Jaffarnagar-Bodhunagar road 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.004.00

3.91 0.00 0.00348114004 3.66Rasulpur - Moutupi Rd. 0.25 3 76.50 0 0.003.05

1.25 0.00 0.00348114005 1.25Shreenagar High school - Horakisnapur via 
Kamarkanda Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 2 19.002.00

2.17 0.00 0.00348114006 2.17Gakulnagar bazar - Radhanagar Via Kalikapur 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.00

0.51 0.00 0.00348114007 0.51Tolakandi - Gakulnagar eidgah math 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00348114008 1.20Mirerchar mosque - Mirerchar graveyard 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.00

1.22 0.00 0.00348114009 1.22Jagrarchar Bridge - Kalikaprashad F.W.C 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

4.50 0.00 0.00348114010 4.00Bashgari Circular rd(via west para and east para) 0.50 3 78.60 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00348114011 2.50Gazaria - Madhabdi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 45.002.25

2.27 0.00 0.00348114013 2.27Barakanda Road (st. Noyahati madrasha) 0.00 1 4.50 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00348114014 2.00Jamalpur - Danghati Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00348114015 1.60Gochamara - Madherchar Rd. 0.50 3 13.50 0 0.001.50

2.50 0.00 0.00348114016 2.50Khashawla rail line - Khashawla purbapara 0.00 3 37.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00348114017 2.00Sadekpur Ferry ghat - Moutopi via serebash 
Monoharpur

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.20 1.20 0.00348114018 0.00Bhairab hazi Asmat college on R&H - Farry 
Raghunathpur bazar

0.00 2 13.40 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.82 0.00348114019 0.69Gazaria U.P office - Purbakanda Ferry ghat 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.00

3.50 0.40 0.00348114020 2.70Kalikaparshad chok bazar- charerkanda ferryghat 0.40 0 0.00 1 4.002.00

1.65 0.50 0.00348114021 1.15Manikdi bazar-Tatalchar Ferry ghat via Alfaz uddin 
house

0.00 3 3.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 1.60 0.00348114022 0.40Rajnagar bazar - Chandpur bazar ghat 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.00

0.90 0.90 0.00348114023 0.00Bholagazir bazar to raghunathpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

5.00 1.72 0.00348114024 3.06Kalikaprasha Chalk bazarGC - Siddirchar Bazar Rd. 0.22 3 43.00 0 0.003.05

1.04 0.00 0.00348114025 0.64Panaullarchar - Vhati Krisnanagar 0.40 1 30.00 0 0.001.50

2.25 0.00 0.00348114026 1.25Gakulnagar Bridge Approch  - Meghna ferryghat Rd. 1.00 3 7.43 0 0.003.66
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1.50 0.10 0.00348114027 1.40Farry Ragunathpur Rd - Darychandiber FRB  Rd. 0.00 2 27.00 0 0.001.50

4.50 0.00 0.00348114028 4.50Anandabazar to Kholapara Launch ghat via Aganagar 0.00 1 9.00 0 0.001.50

0.80 0.00 0.00348114029 0.00Shimulkandi UP HQ to Razakata 0.80 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

2.86 1.14 0.62348114031 0.71Shambhupur R&H to Vatikrishnanagar bridge approach 0.39 6 48.70 0 0.003.04

0.63 0.27 0.14348114032 0.09Vocational Training Institute to daibari Mour 0.13 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

1.20 0.00 0.00348114033 1.20Chandpur bazar to Razakata 0.00 3 10.00 0 0.001.50

0.50 0.40 0.00348114034 0.10Mirerchar Bus-stand to Mirerchar village 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.75 0.00 0.00348114035 1.25Akbarnagar Bus Stand- Kolakopa 0.50 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

63.41 9.05 0.76VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 31 Nos. Road 48.52 5.09 43 415.13 7 128.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.67 0.00 0.00348115002 1.67Siddirchar bazar - Atkapara 0.00 1 4.10 0 0.002.72

1.65 0.00 0.00348115005 1.65Jamalpur Embt. Cum Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.002.50

3.20 0.00 0.00348115008 3.20Nayahati - Paratala 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.00

0.55 0.00 0.00348115010 0.55Modherchar - Pachimpara 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.00

1.47 0.00 0.00348115013 1.47Bhavanipur - Purbapara 0.00 1 3.04 0 0.001.00

3.28 0.00 0.00348115017 3.28Badhunagar - Meghna River 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

1.72 0.00 0.00348115021 1.72Chotarajakata - Rajnagar 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.002.80

0.55 0.00 0.00348115022 0.55Rajnagar P/S - Tolakandi 0.00 1 3.60 0 0.001.50

1.00 0.00 0.00348115023 1.00Sreenagar - Jaffarnagar Rd. 0.00 3 15.50 0 0.001.00

1.79 0.00 0.00348115024 1.79Sreenagar - Norrawara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.00

0.55 0.00 0.00348115026 0.55Jagamohanpur Road 0.00 2 34.00 0 0.002.00

1.86 0.00 0.00348115027 1.86Harkishorepur - Jagamohanpur 0.00 1 7.00 0 0.001.40

1.00 0.00 0.00348115028 1.00Siddirchar bazar - Sreematirchar Rd. 0.00 1 60.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00348115029 1.50Rajangar - Tulakandi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00348115031 1.50Suibpur Bhola Gazir Bazar - Old Baramasputra River 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.90 0.00 0.00348115032 0.90Panaullar Char - Ulgir Char 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00348115033 1.00Kalika Prashad R&H - Ulgabarir road Via Gazirtek 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00348115034 1.10Jagamohanpur - Rathanagar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00348115035 1.20Tiarirchar Bazar - Tiaririrchar Village 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.001.50

2.20 0.00 0.00348115036 2.20Rasulpur Bazar - Moutapi Kortabari Road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00348115037 1.00Bhairab R&H - Ragunathpur Road 0.50 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00348115038 1.50Aganagar Dakkinpara road. 0.00 1 60.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00348115039 0.50Nayahati-Paratala road 0.00 1 160.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00348115040 1.00Shambupur Vocational Institut-Brhmaputra river ghat 
rd.

0.50 0 0.00 1 60.002.50

0.60 0.00 0.00348115041 0.10Sreenagar H/S to Sreenagar P/S rd. 0.50 1 2.50 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00348115047 0.80Moutupi Ujirpur road 0.00 1 60.00 0 0.001.50

0.50 0.00 0.00348115048 0.50Chandpur Bazar to Razakata 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00348115049 0.50Shibpur Razzak Chairman bari to  Bolakia Bill road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00348115050 2.00Sreenagar Natun bazar to Munsi Bari 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

1.50 0.00 0.00348115051 1.50Chanderchar Edghah Circular road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00348115052 2.50Gokulnagar-Shampur Rd. 0.00 2 7.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00348115053 2.00Gokulnagar - Chatiantala Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

0.50 0.00 0.00348115054 0.50Jagmohanpur - Kalipur Rd. 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.001.00

45.59 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 33 Nos. Road 44.09 1.50 23 491.24 5 129.00

169.26 42.06 0.76BHAIRAB UPAZILA TOTAL: 80 Nos. Road 113.31 13.13 186 2789.37 12 257.00
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UPAZILA : HOSSAINPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

9.72 9.72 0.00348272001 0.00Hossainpur - Bakchanda GC. 0.00 28 69.00 0 0.007.31

3.74 3.74 0.00348272003 0.00Hossainpur - Pakundia Road. 0.00 9 39.30 0 0.007.31

6.70 3.11 0.00348272004 3.59Hossainpur - Kaliachapra Road. 0.00 8 16.00 0 0.007.31

11.70 11.70 0.00348272005 0.00Hossainpur - Dewangonj via Huglakandi Rd. 0.00 23 34.33 0 0.007.31

5.30 1.85 0.80348272006 2.65Kapasatia GC - Kishoregonj via Kashera chowrasta 
road.

0.00 13 44.78 2 1.604.20

37.16 30.12 0.80UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 6.24 0.00 81 203.41 2 1.60

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

10.53 1.22 0.00348273001 9.31Aribaria U.P H/Q - Rampur bazar via SRD ( Zia road ) 
road.

0.00 22 34.90 0 0.003.00

4.80 2.70 0.00348273006 2.10Pumdi U.P H/Q - Gobindapur U.P H/Q via Lakuhati 
road.

0.00 19 39.41 0 0.004.80

4.98 0.28 0.50348273008 4.21Sidla U.P H/Q - Harenza bazar road. 0.00 14 28.20 0 0.004.80

10.24 0.00 0.00348273012 10.24Jinari U.P H/Q - Gobindapur Chowrasta bazar road. 0.00 26 27.90 1 0.904.50

2.08 0.69 0.00348273013 1.40Gobindapur Chowrasta bazar - Gobindapur U.P H/Q 
road.

0.00 7 8.00 2 1.903.90

2.55 2.55 0.00348273019 0.00Narayandah bazar - Pumdi U.P H/Q road. 0.00 15 27.10 0 0.004.80

4.45 0.55 0.00348273022 3.90Char Pumdi bazar - Pumdi U.P H/Q road. 0.00 5 22.80 8 9.804.00

3.20 0.00 0.20348273023 3.00Madakhola Chowrasta bazar - Pumdi U.P H/Q road Via 
Jagdal Bazar.

0.00 15 32.60 2 2.004.20

4.02 0.00 0.00348273024 4.02Adu Master bazar - Shahedal U.P H/Q road. 0.00 6 5.00 0 0.004.50

4.15 0.20 0.00348273025 3.95Gobindapur U.P H/Q - Janata bazar road. 0.00 7 9.40 0 0.004.80

51.00 8.18 0.70UNION ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 42.12 0.00 136 235.31 13 14.60

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.10 0.00 0.00348274005 3.10Zinary - Holima Rd 0.00 7 7.50 1 1.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00348274006 4.00Gobindapur bazar - Madday Gobindapur road. 0.00 4 18.07 1 6.002.70

2.85 0.00 0.00348274007 2.85Bakchanda bazar - Kalibazar road. 0.00 4 6.20 2 1.603.20

3.90 0.00 0.00348274009 3.90Char Pumdi bazar - Lakuhati village road. 0.00 1 0.60 4 28.102.50

3.00 1.45 0.00348274011 1.55Kawna bazar - Ashutia village road. 0.00 9 8.80 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00348274012 3.00Ashutia bazar - Dariabad village road. 0.00 12 14.50 0 0.004.80

2.72 0.00 0.00348274013 2.72Ashutia Upazila road - SRD High School road. 0.00 17 18.70 0 0.006.00

2.75 0.31 0.00348274014 2.44Madday Pumdi - Char Pumdi road. 0.00 5 30.40 0 0.002.05

2.30 0.00 0.00348274015 2.30Hossainpur Thana - Duljuri road. 0.00 2 4.20 1 1.003.25

2.22 0.00 0.00348274016 2.22Hossainpur Hanumantala - Duljuri road. 0.00 3 4.90 3 2.104.00

1.75 0.00 0.00348274017 1.75Dekia FRA - Upazila Parishad road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.50 0.00 0.00348274018 1.50Gobindapur bazar - Panan road. 0.00 3 17.50 1 1.004.00

3.10 0.00 0.00348274019 3.10Kapasatia GC - Ganamanpura village road. 0.00 8 8.13 1 2.503.40

4.25 0.00 0.00348274020 4.25Sidla more - Surati bazar road. 0.00 22 28.58 0 0.004.80

4.12 4.12 0.00348274021 0.00Chowder - Kalian bazar road. 0.00 12 25.36 0 0.004.00

5.96 0.00 0.00348274022 5.96Hazipur bazar - Purabaria road cum embankment. 0.00 4 20.73 0 0.002.04

4.62 0.00 0.00348274023 4.62Bishanathpur - Hossainpur bazar via Shaberchar road 
cum embankment.

0.00 2 1.25 2 16.004.00

5.00 0.00 0.00348274024 5.00Garbishudia bazar - Mesara road. 0.00 11 10.20 0 0.003.00

10.01 0.00 0.00348274025 10.01Garbishudia - Hazipur bazar  via Takapara road. 0.00 11 8.10 3 7.503.60

2.10 0.00 0.00348274026 2.10Piplakandi - Hoglakandi GC road. 0.00 9 8.40 0 0.003.00

3.64 0.00 0.00348274027 3.64Hazipur bazar - Battoli road. 0.00 14 14.73 1 0.604.00

3.00 0.00 0.00348274028 3.00Hoglakandi GC - Charkatihari G.P.S road. 0.00 1 0.90 3 51.903.60

2.60 0.00 0.00348274029 2.60Hazipur bazar - Gafargaon road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.502.00

1.85 0.00 0.00348274030 1.85Zia road - Ashutia bazar road. 0.00 1 1.07 1 2.002.00

1.00 0.26 0.00348274031 0.74Hossainpur Chowrasta - Depashore via Dakbanglow 
road.

0.00 2 2.07 0 0.004.90
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1.05 1.05 0.00348274032 0.00Depashore - College road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.004.30

1.35 0.00 0.00348274033 1.35Hossainpur chowrasta - Gofergaon Ferry Ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

1.00 0.00 0.00348274034 1.00Hazipur - Battoli GC road. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.004.80

0.85 0.85 0.00348274035 0.00Jagdal village road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

1.50 0.00 0.00348274036 1.50Jamail bazar - Char Jamail road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00348274037 2.00Garbishudia bazar - Kona Masera road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.05 0.00 0.00348274038 2.05Hossainpur Nutan bazar - Beel Chatal road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.65 0.00 0.00348274039 0.65Aribaria - West Pumdi road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

0.90 0.00 0.00348274040 0.90Baithakhali Bridge - Jagdal road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

6.60 0.00 0.00348274041 6.60Thaterkanda bazar - Pumdi  via Helipad road. 0.00 11 11.10 7 8.403.40

1.23 0.00 0.00348274042 1.23Char Pumdi Bazar - Latifpur bazar road 0.00 3 1.80 0 0.003.50

2.30 0.00 0.00348274043 2.30Nimai khali bazar - Jagdal village road 0.00 5 4.50 0 0.003.00

5.60 0.00 0.00348274044 5.60Gangahatia bazar - Janata bazarvia Abdul Aziz H/S 
road

0.00 5 12.90 0 0.003.00

111.42 8.04 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 38 Nos. Road 103.38 0.00 190 293.78 32 131.20

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.48 0.00 0.00348275001 1.48Mazimuddin Road 0.00 2 4.52 0 0.002.50

1.23 0.00 0.00348275002 1.23Brojendra Road - Golpakur Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.002.00

4.60 0.00 0.00348275003 4.60Huglakandi - Jamtola Rd 0.00 3 1.80 8 9.103.60

1.25 0.00 0.00348275004 1.25Bir-Hazipur - Piplakandi Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 3.703.00

1.75 0.00 0.00348275006 1.75Depeshwar - Dekia Rd 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.001.85

4.00 0.00 0.00348275011 4.00Bagarichar - Madhya Gobindapur Rd 0.00 1 2.05 2 3.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00348275012 2.00Chaprabeel Road 0.00 1 0.60 1 0.902.05

1.55 0.00 0.00348275014 1.55Duljuri - Nandania Road 0.00 3 17.00 1 1.004.30

1.63 0.00 0.00348275015 1.63Ranikhamar - Garmasua Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.503.00

1.50 0.00 0.00348275017 1.50Suriti - Haranza Road 0.00 2 1.80 1 1.501.75

2.00 0.00 0.00348275018 2.00Aribaria - Kaishma Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 4.502.25

4.35 0.00 0.00348275020 4.35Charkatihari Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 18.501.86

2.15 0.00 0.00348275022 2.15Dhakura - Paiksha Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00348275024 1.00Madkhola village  rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.20 0.00 0.00348275030 2.20Char Hazipur-Gafforgoan Rd.(via Char Hotoralgi) 0.00 5 28.10 1 0.903.60

3.00 0.00 0.00348275032 3.00Piplakandi - Holima Rd. 0.00 4 6.80 4 2.703.00

3.00 0.00 0.00348275034 3.00Gopukurpar- Namasingda Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.00 1.00 0.00348275036 0.00Sayadpur Madrasha - Kalayani Fishari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.20 0.00 0.00348275037 1.20Thatar Kanda - Char Jamair Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.50 0.00 0.00348275038 1.50Duljuri Helepad - Dhankora road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.71 0.00 0.00348275039 2.71Dakhin Nandania - Jogdal road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.53 0.00 0.00348275040 0.53Maddah Nandania - Purba Nandania road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00348275041 1.00Lakuhati - Gangatia road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00348275042 2.50Tansidla - Madakhola road. 0.00 1 1.50 2 2.003.00

2.40 0.00 0.00348275043 2.40Jinary village road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00348275044 1.20Beel Chatal P.S - Anuha G.P.S road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

2.00 0.00 0.00348275045 2.00Gabindapur bazar - Karai Kandi road. 0.00 3 1.80 0 0.002.50

1.80 0.00 0.00348275046 1.80Gobinda pur bazar - Dangri road. 0.00 2 1.50 0 0.002.60

56.53 1.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 28 Nos. Road 55.53 0.00 28 69.97 35 61.30

256.11 47.34 1.50HOSSAINPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 81 Nos. Road 207.27 0.00 435 802.47 82 208.70
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UPAZILA : ITNA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

19.51 0.00 0.00348332001 18.11Itna - Jawar hat via Raituty Hizaljani Road. 1.40 26 146.35 12 165.007.32

15.50 0.00 0.00348332002 10.22Itna - Azmiriganj GC Road 5.28 33 40.55 34 152.867.32

14.74 0.00 0.00348332003 14.74Itna - Chamta GC Road. 0.00 5 10.00 2 12.004.62

13.37 0.00 0.00348332004 13.37Itna - Kakailchew Road. 0.00 7 86.20 13 55.004.48

8.70 1.00 0.20348332005 6.62Badla GC - ChowgangaGC -Niamotpur GC Rd. 0.88 10 15.80 3 16.004.80

11.80 0.00 0.00348332006 11.80Itna-Dhanpur GC  Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 1 30.004.82

83.62 1.00 0.20UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 74.86 7.56 82 300.40 65 430.86

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

6.64 0.00 0.00348333001 6.64Itna - Silni- Elongjuri  Road. 0.00 4 4.50 2 110.002.45

11.80 0.00 0.00348333002 11.80 Dhanpur UP-Janatagonj Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 15.004.82

5.00 0.00 0.00348333003 5.00Baribari  UP- Chandrapur Hat Rd. 0.00 4 12.10 0 0.004.82

3.00 0.00 0.00348333004 3.00Chowganga UP - Chandrapur hat  Road. 0.00 4 5.50 1 10.003.75

13.14 0.00 0.00348333005 13.14Gazipur UP-Dhanpur UP road. 0.00 6 15.30 5 15.004.28

8.25 0.00 0.00348333006 8.25Raytuti UP - Uttar Razi - Kalna Hat Road . 0.00 1 3.00 4 8.003.61

3.00 0.00 0.00348333007 3.00Badla UP- Barshikura Hat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 9.003.60

6.50 0.00 0.00348333008 6.50Mriga UP - Joyshiddi UP Road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 14.003.66

57.33 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 57.33 0.00 19 40.40 24 181.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.05 0.00 0.00348334001 3.05Itna - Dakhin bondar road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 13.323.00

2.50 0.00 0.00348334002 2.50Gabtali - Duiyarpar Ferry Ghat Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.023.67

3.70 0.00 0.00348334003 3.70Kurshi - Pachkahonia Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 10.373.96

3.50 0.00 0.00348334004 3.50Duiyarpar - Submersible Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 4.003.64

2.86 0.00 0.00348334005 2.86Karanshi - Buira Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.383.91

3.60 0.00 0.00348334006 3.60Mawra - Baribari Ferry ghat Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.003.50

19.21 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 19.21 0.00 0 0.00 18 44.09

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

5.95 0.00 0.00348335001 5.95Darma Ferryghat - Aralia Ferryghat 0.00 0 0.00 2 16.003.69

1.35 0.00 0.00348335002 1.35Raituty hat - Taleer Ferryghat 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.64

1.35 0.00 0.00348335003 1.35Sahila - Khailakhai  Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.383.76

4.64 0.00 0.00348335004 4.64Dhanpur bazar - Balorampur 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.913.55

2.79 0.00 0.00348335005 2.79Dailong - Kathair Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.953.76

4.50 0.00 0.00348335006 4.50Dailong - Muldair Khal Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.86

3.67 0.00 0.00348335007 3.67Kathair - Muldair khal Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.873.62

3.84 0.00 0.00348335008 3.84Sahila - Madarashir Tek 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.003.73

4.75 0.00 0.00348335009 4.75Bisnopur - Fenani Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.603.69

2.03 0.00 0.00348335010 2.03Teralia - Balorampur Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.323.68

3.22 0.00 0.00348335011 3.22Charpara - Barotek Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.503.59

4.03 0.00 0.00348335012 4.03Silondia - Nayakhola Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.043.70

2.50 0.00 0.00348335013 2.50Sahila-Katiardiga Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.65

4.00 0.00 0.00348335015 4.00Chandrapur - Tiarkona Rad 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.753.61

4.00 0.00 0.00348335016 4.00Baribari - Sahila Road 0.00 0 0.00 6 6.503.66

3.00 0.00 0.00348335017 3.00Tiarkona - Banar kanda Road 0.00 1 8.53 1 0.833.00

4.32 0.00 0.00348335018 4.32Itna - Soniarjan Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 8.003.72

3.57 0.00 0.00348335019 3.57Itna - Kalma Road 0.00 1 0.91 3 3.323.67

1.46 0.00 0.00348335020 1.46Laimpasha - Projarkanda Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.383.85

5.10 0.00 0.00348335021 5.10Katiarkanda - Azmiriganj Ferry ghat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.693.67
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4.24 0.00 0.00348335022 4.24Jaganathpur - Zorkandi Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.380.84

3.29 0.00 0.00348335023 3.29Pachhat - Kalighat Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.86

2.67 0.00 0.00348335024 2.67Mewatali - Feni Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.693.62

1.56 0.00 0.00348335025 1.56Boira - Sanai Tek Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.623.73

3.00 0.00 0.00348335027 3.00Algapara - Nitar bond Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.64

2.00 0.00 0.00348335029 2.00Mudirgaon - Zinarpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.64

4.07 0.00 0.00348335030 4.07Joysiddi bazar - Bhatia Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.88

1.40 0.00 0.00348335031 1.40Boira - Sonatala Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.16

2.79 0.00 0.00348335032 2.79Sherpur - Kalni Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.313.23

2.00 0.00 0.00348335033 2.00Sherpur - Badla Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.833.27

3.46 0.00 0.00348335034 3.46Jangaler - Bamnakurerpar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 5.003.75

1.00 0.00 0.00348335035 1.00Barshikura bazar - Jangal 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.383.15

3.66 0.00 0.00348335036 3.66Sikni bonder Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 8.003.71

2.00 0.00 0.00348335037 2.00Elongjuri - Sonakanda Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.08

3.50 0.00 0.00348335038 3.50Elongjuri - Hatkabila Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.002.63

3.82 0.00 0.00348335040 3.82Laimpasha - Ujanrajibpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.90

4.00 0.00 0.00348335041 4.00Badla UP-Gazaria Ferryghat 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.66

3.00 0.00 0.00348335043 3.00Mawra-Pachkahonia Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.18

2.20 0.00 0.00348335044 2.20Itna - Azmariganj Submarjed  Road - Mriga UP Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00348335046 2.00Upazila Porishud - Itna Chilni road 0.00 1 2.00 2 2.003.66

125.73 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 40 Nos. Road 125.73 0.00 3 11.44 70 186.25

285.89 1.00 0.20ITNA UPAZILA TOTAL: 60 Nos. Road 277.13 7.56 104 352.24 177 842.20
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UPAZILA : KARIMGANJ

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

10.00 10.00 0.00348422001 0.00Karimganj - Gundhar  GC Road. 0.00 28 117.60 0 0.007.42

5.86 5.86 0.00348422002 0.00Karimganj - Guzadia GC  Road. 0.00 26 79.89 0 0.007.32

3.66 1.52 0.00348422003 2.14Karimganj - Tarail GC Road. 0.00 11 39.20 0 0.004.57

2.01 1.65 0.37348422004 0.00Niamatpur - Chowganga GC Road. 0.00 7 72.10 0 0.004.00

3.31 3.31 0.00348422005 0.00Guzadia bazar - Taljanga GC Road via konapara, 
noyapara

0.00 21 75.60 0 0.005.00

4.66 0.47 0.00348422006 4.19Guzadia bazar - Tarail R&H Road via Raijani 0.00 5 17.61 14 70.594.25

10.65 0.00 0.00348422007 10.65Gujadia GC - Kishoreganj(Solakia) Via Dewanganj 
Bazar Road.

0.00 27 64.81 0 0.004.50

12.90 2.00 0.00348422008 10.90Niamatpur - Gundhar GC Road via Fazilkhali Bazar 0.00 1 52.00 10 202.007.42

2.20 0.00 0.00348422009 2.20Gundhar GC - Mazlispur GC Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.50

1.59 1.59 0.00348422010 0.00Karimganj Sadar-Nayakandi Bus stand 0.00 6 6.20 0 0.005.50

56.84 26.39 0.37UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 30.08 0.00 132 525.01 27 275.59

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

3.24 0.00 0.00348423002 3.24Karimgonj GC - Malaifakir Bazar Road. 0.00 10 62.30 1 0.604.25

6.10 0.00 0.00348423006 6.10Karimganj UP H/Q -Joyka UP H/Q( Baliabari bazar) 
Road via Bhangakhali

0.00 33 40.38 0 0.004.80

3.50 3.50 0.00348423007 0.00Karimganj GC -  Dehunda UP H/Q Road. 0.00 16 12.03 0 0.004.88

8.51 0.00 0.00348423009 8.51Karimganj - Baragaria UP H/Q - Jhawtala Bazar-Joyka 
UP H/Q Road.

0.00 24 57.67 0 0.004.10

4.73 0.00 0.00348423011 4.73Babur bazar  - Guzadia UP H/Q via Janata BazarRoad. 0.00 8 15.80 0 0.002.80

4.33 0.88 0.00348423013 3.45Bhatia Bazar - Dehunda UP H/Q via Chardehunda 
bazar Road.

0.00 5 7.95 1 70.003.80

5.80 0.00 0.00348423016 5.80Kadirjangal UP H/Q - Nilganj GC Road via Hatrapara 
Bazar

0.00 8 29.32 16 12.703.80

8.25 0.00 0.00348423018 8.25Marichkhali bazar - Sutarpara UP H/Q via Sutarpara 
bazar Road.

0.00 3 17.13 5 12.004.27

7.55 0.00 0.00348423022 7.55Karimganj UP H/Q - Beltali Bazar Road via Sataradaria 0.00 18 37.32 0 0.004.00

5.47 0.00 0.00348423025 5.47Niamatpur (Rouha) - Sutarpara UP H/Q Road. 0.00 5 6.05 1 28.004.50

6.79 0.00 0.00348423027 6.79Noabad UP H/Q - Sudi Bazar Road via Jhawtala Bazar 0.00 10 8.20 20 20.403.50

3.53 0.00 0.00348423028 3.53Guzadia U.P H/Q - Pathairiapara(Shimultala Bazar) 
Road.

0.00 10 16.80 0 0.003.00

3.81 0.00 0.00348423042 3.81Baragaria UP H/Q(Chatal) - Fazilkhali bazar Road. 0.00 11 20.60 4 53.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00348423044 2.00Jafrabad UP H/Q(Amlitala)  - Dewanganj Bazar Road. 0.00 8 36.80 0 0.003.66

4.75 0.00 0.00348423045 4.75Dehunda UP H/Q - Pathairiapara(Shimultala Bazar) 
Road.

0.00 4 17.70 4 96.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00348423046 3.50Baragaria UP H/Q - Gabtali Bazar Road. 0.00 2 11.73 3 6.002.50

3.07 0.00 0.00348423047 3.07Jafrabad UP H/Q(Amlitola) - Noabad Board Bazar 0.00 11 10.03 0 0.003.50

84.93 4.38 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 17 Nos. Road 80.55 0.00 186 407.80 55 298.70

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.00 0.00 0.00348424002 3.00Niamtpur busstand - Kazla Road 0.00 1 0.60 5 8.004.50

4.33 0.00 0.00348424003 4.33Bhatia bazar - Dehunda UP H/Q  Road via Char 
dehunda Bazar, Moralpara upto ferryghat

0.00 6 18.36 5 15.003.05

4.26 0.00 0.00348424005 4.26Rahimpur Allardarbar - Galimgazi Road via Gangail 
bazar

0.00 10 10.58 10 6.343.65

7.57 0.00 0.00348424010 7.57Dheetpur - Kiraton Road via Barbarta 0.00 0 0.00 19 98.502.50

5.34 0.00 0.00348424012 5.34Rouha palbari - Sherchra river via Kazla Road 0.00 5 14.00 19 57.003.50

3.45 0.00 0.00348424018 3.45Jallabad - Badesree Rampur Road Via Majeer Kona 
Road

0.00 9 12.27 7 7.003.50

4.02 0.00 0.00348424019 4.02Chatal H/School - Bangakali Road via Molamkhachar 0.00 4 17.80 2 2.003.05

1.61 0.00 0.00348424020 1.61Noabad - Ulokhola Road 0.00 3 2.80 2 1.503.00

3.24 0.00 0.00348424022 3.24Urdighi - Khairat Road via Sultannagar 0.00 1 7.00 5 13.002.50

1.83 0.00 0.00348424026 1.83Azimganj bazar - Rahimpur Road 0.00 1 4.26 5 47.713.00
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3.56 0.00 0.00348424029 3.56Jallabad - Baulai UP Bordar  Via Subandi 0.00 4 14.90 2 52.003.10

2.05 0.00 0.00348424033 2.05Guzadia eidgah Road  - Guzadia U.P office Via 
Khailakuri

0.00 1 0.60 14 24.602.80

1.62 0.00 0.00348424034 1.62Bhatia - Bosha beel 0.00 2 12.60 6 23.002.84

1.95 0.00 0.00348424035 1.95Bosher kauda - Shakua 0.00 0 0.00 2 23.003.00

0.51 0.00 0.00348424036 0.51Baliapara - Balikhala Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.71 0.00 0.00348424037 0.71Badesreerampur - Saderjangal Road. 0.00 2 4.60 0 0.003.50

2.57 0.00 0.00348424038 2.57Ayla P/School - Chatal H/School 0.00 8 16.93 3 1.803.50

1.98 1.50 0.00348424039 0.48Baliabari - Bara Haor (Kandail - Barahaor) Baniajan 
Road

0.00 3 5.50 6 6.603.00

2.60 0.00 0.00348424040 2.60Jafrabad UP H/Q - Naykandi Via Nayapara 0.00 5 4.50 3 4.003.50

5.82 0.00 0.00348424041 5.82Ragukhali - Nilgonj Road 0.00 1 1.83 7 6.375.12

4.16 0.00 0.00348424042 4.16Niamatpur  - Kazla ghat via Dhaliar kanda Rd. 0.00 6 18.20 17 12.902.07

2.10 0.00 0.00348424043 2.10Shakua bazar - Barogoria Rd. 0.00 3 2.20 4 82.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00348424044 1.30Jhawtola bazar - Joyka Rd. 0.00 7 18.12 0 0.004.20

3.42 0.00 0.00348424045 3.42Shudhi bazar - Marichkhali bazar Road. 0.00 2 8.60 11 86.602.50

2.18 0.00 0.00348424046 2.18Haidhankali - Tamni Akandapara Road. 0.00 5 13.69 4 2.703.65

7.32 0.00 0.00348424047 7.32Noakandi - Fazilkhali via Biddanagar 0.00 8 34.60 8 20.003.00

4.41 0.00 0.00348424048 4.41Khudirjangal - Dewangonj bazar 0.00 6 8.00 17 27.903.50

2.50 1.00 0.60348424049 0.90Shadakhali - Duldia Rd. 0.00 7 12.70 1 2.004.61

3.74 0.00 0.00348424050 3.74Dakhin nansri - Kandail Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 9 15.103.65

2.66 0.00 0.45348424051 2.21Modir bazar - kandail Rd. 0.00 5 7.80 0 0.003.00

1.23 0.00 0.00348424052 1.23Zafrabad - Amlitola rd. 0.00 3 3.20 0 0.003.50

2.70 0.00 0.00348424053 2.70Zagatshabari - Zafrabad Rd. 0.00 1 2.00 8 11.204.00

1.06 0.66 0.40348424054 0.00Karimganj college - Old Sub. Reg. office 0.00 6 5.30 0 0.003.05

2.55 0.47 0.00348424055 2.08Matikata  - Jhawtala Bazar 0.00 6 4.60 4 4.004.42

4.14 0.00 0.00348424056 4.14Kiraton Samity Ghar - fazilkhali bazar Road. 0.00 8 83.50 0 0.002.90

1.25 0.00 0.00348424057 1.25Jafrabad-Simultala Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

108.73 3.63 1.45VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 36 Nos. Road 103.65 0.00 139 371.64 205 661.82

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.92 0.00 0.00348425001 1.92Kandail Grave Yard - Khidirpur Road 0.00 2 6.10 5 3.622.50

7.00 0.00 0.00348425004 7.00Charpara - Samity Ghar 0.00 7 13.42 2 2.003.50

3.20 0.00 0.00348425005 1.35Urdighi bazar - Chulli Road 1.85 11 9.00 1 5.005.60

1.50 0.00 0.00348425006 1.50Indachulli - Monshibari Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 6.001.90

3.14 0.00 0.00348425007 3.14Panahar - Kalabag Road 0.00 3 14.29 4 20.103.65

2.50 0.00 0.00348425008 2.50Subandi road - Shaituta Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.50

3.12 0.00 0.00348425009 3.12Chandpur Road 0.00 1 1.00 5 5.003.00

2.28 0.00 0.00348425011 2.28Haidhan khali - Palaikandi 0.00 5 6.45 2 3.603.00

1.12 0.00 0.00348425013 1.12Ashutiapara - Takerbari Guzadia Road 0.00 1 4.50 1 1.003.00

3.40 0.00 0.00348425014 3.40Baragaria - Busherkhal 0.00 0 0.00 4 7.003.50

8.96 0.00 0.00348425017 8.96Shakua bazar - Karimganj 0.00 7 65.45 6 84.003.50

2.60 0.00 0.00348425019 2.60Shah Alir ghat - Hazir Ghat 0.00 0 0.00 5 8.003.00

3.70 0.00 0.00348425020 3.70Fakirbari - Gangatia Road 0.00 0 0.00 11 16.003.50

3.33 0.00 0.17348425021 3.16Nansri - Kadamtali Road 0.00 4 20.20 6 3.904.20

4.13 0.00 0.00348425022 4.13Kandail - Baniajan River Road 0.00 5 9.00 2 1.503.65

2.00 0.00 0.00348425023 2.00Kandail Graveyard - Joyka Field Road 0.00 4 5.25 6 13.003.20

1.95 0.00 0.00348425025 1.95Baliabari - Kandail road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.003.10

1.90 0.00 0.00348425027 1.90West Jafrabad - South Jafrabad 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.50

2.45 0.00 0.00348425028 2.45Khudirjangal bridge - Haidan Khali Road 0.00 1 3.00 6 25.003.00

1.10 0.00 0.00348425029 1.10Dewanganj bazar - Shimaltala Road 0.00 3 50.40 2 10.003.20

4.64 0.00 0.00348425030 4.64Baliapara - Bharpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 11 14.703.10

1.63 0.00 0.00348425031 1.63Khudirjangal - Bashkahania Road 0.00 3 2.44 1 0.923.00

1.79 0.00 0.00348425032 1.79Hatrapara road Saterpur - Chandpur Road 0.00 5 9.03 1 0.913.05

2.21 0.00 0.00348425033 2.21Barchar - Saterpur Road 0.00 3 2.73 9 11.003.00

1.23 0.00 0.00348425035 1.23H/O Manik miah - Karimganj Pitua Road 0.00 1 0.60 10 6.002.50

0.76 0.00 0.00348425036 0.76Bangirchar - Pitua bazar Road 0.00 1 0.91 0 0.003.00
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1.98 0.00 0.00348425037 1.98H/O Delwar Hossain - Haydankhali Road 0.00 0 0.00 7 26.403.04

1.52 0.00 0.00348425039 1.52Jangal bari  - Dewangonj bazar Road 0.00 10 8.20 2 2.703.50

2.67 0.00 0.00348425043 2.67Sindrip - Ulkhola Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 8.003.00

1.38 0.00 0.00348425044 1.38Karimganj - Dewangang Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.89 0.00 0.00348425045 1.89Manik fakir mazar - Gangail Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.50

3.22 0.00 0.00348425046 3.22Jatiapara - Karaty Road 0.00 1 4.50 8 12.263.50

4.70 0.00 0.00348425047 4.70Tamni Akandapara - Chanpur Road 0.00 2 11.50 8 9.893.66

0.74 0.00 0.00348425049 0.74Shakua - Kiraton Border 0.00 0 0.00 2 17.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00348425052 0.60Baragaria Utharpara Road 0.00 1 1.52 1 4.002.80

1.04 0.00 0.00348425054 1.04Shakua - Charitala Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.50

0.81 0.00 0.00348425056 0.81Uttar Monshantosh - Rouha Road 0.00 1 2.10 1 10.003.10

2.36 0.00 0.00348425058 2.36Shakua - Bharpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 13.002.60

2.20 0.00 0.00348425059 2.20Baragaria - Bharpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.002.70

2.50 0.00 0.00348425060 2.50Baliapara - Charitola Road 0.00 2 1.20 2 14.002.50

3.08 0.00 0.00348425061 3.08Balikhola - Gupdighi Road 0.00 1 1.52 10 160.003.00

3.39 0.00 0.00348425062 3.39Balikhola Ghat - Changnoagoan 0.00 3 1.80 1 2.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00348425063 2.00Chongnoagoan - Pangai Dair Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.40

1.90 0.00 0.00348425064 1.90Ghulpar Gopat - guner Dhair Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.002.30

1.45 0.00 0.00348425065 1.45Puran chamta P/School - Nagsreeni  River 0.00 1 0.60 3 6.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00348425066 1.00Puran chamta P/school - Balikhola Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.002.20

1.00 0.00 0.00348425067 1.00Puran chamta - Kurir Khal Road 0.00 4 2.40 1 2.002.10

3.58 0.00 0.00348425068 3.58Hazir ghat - Sechrarpar Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 15.002.50

3.68 0.00 0.00348425069 3.68Balikhola Ferryghat - Kurerpar Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 15.002.20

0.69 0.00 0.00348425071 0.69Kiraton Madrasha - Kaitormari Khal Road 0.00 1 11.10 3 11.003.00

1.01 0.00 0.00348425075 1.01Chardehunda - Bicherkanda Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.003.00

2.10 0.00 0.00348425076 2.10H/O A Rashid - Kiraton Madrasha Road 0.00 3 1.80 1 2.502.50

1.00 0.00 0.00348425080 1.00Nayakandi - Singua beel Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 10.003.00

0.20 0.00 0.00348425083 0.20Bikrampur road  - H/O A Kadir Member Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.00

2.34 0.00 0.00348425084 2.34Naymatpur bazar - Rouha H/O Rokan uddin Road 0.00 3 9.10 2 30.003.00

1.98 0.00 0.00348425085 1.98Niamatpur UP office - Kazla Road 0.00 2 1.00 2 3.002.90

2.70 0.00 0.00348425088 2.70Uttar Goneshpur - Puran Chamta Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 30.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00348425090 0.80Shidlarpar road H/O Seraj - H/O Dulal Sarker 0.00 2 1.60 3 4.002.50

0.35 0.00 0.00348425092 0.35Karimganj G/School - RHD Road 0.00 2 0.90 3 3.001.50

0.72 0.00 0.00348425093 0.72H/O Muslim miah - RHD Road 0.00 1 1.50 2 2.002.50

0.36 0.00 0.00348425094 0.00Karimganj madrasha - H/O Seraj Mster Road 0.36 0 0.00 1 1.002.50

0.42 0.20 0.00348425095 0.22H/O Makon - Jonab Ali Road 0.00 1 1.50 2 2.002.00

1.82 0.00 0.00348425096 1.82H/O Habu member - H/O Tabarak Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 4.002.50

2.58 0.00 0.00348425099 2.58Modhapara road - H/O Tapash Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00348425100 1.00H/O Shanu miah - Sikder bari Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 10.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00348425101 1.20Khudirganjal - Kalatali Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 38.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00348425102 2.00H/O Malu - Bharpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 28.003.20

1.50 0.00 0.00348425105 1.50Bahadurpur - Tulsia Road 0.00 1 0.60 3 6.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00348425106 1.50H/O Faizuddin - Hasanpur Khal Road 0.00 2 1.80 3 5.002.50

1.93 0.00 0.00348425109 1.93Akandapara - Chanpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 2.703.00

3.15 0.00 0.00348425110 3.15Ramnager - Haidankhali Road 0.00 7 13.99 1 0.903.66

1.10 0.00 0.00348425111 1.10Haidankhali Madrasha - Tanpara Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.903.50

0.80 0.00 0.00348425112 0.80Karansi Ferryghat - Darbar sharif Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 1.803.00

3.50 0.00 0.00348425113 3.50Karimganj Taril border - Gozadia Road 0.00 2 14.33 5 3.003.00

0.79 0.00 0.00348425114 0.79Ischagonj Pty school - Karamsee Ferry ghat Road 0.00 3 1.95 1 0.602.50

0.36 0.00 0.00348425115 0.36Haidankhali graveyard - Guschagram Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.902.50

1.51 0.00 0.00348425116 1.51Tanpara - Atkapara Road 0.00 1 4.50 4 7.802.20

2.80 0.00 0.00348425117 2.80Gabtali Bazar Road 0.00 1 24.00 8 10.602.60

0.84 0.00 0.00348425118 0.84Khod Karnsee Road - Bora Khalerpar Road 0.00 1 0.30 3 29.202.80

2.13 0.00 0.00348425119 2.13Khod Karnsee - Raijani Ferryghat Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 23.003.00

1.86 0.00 0.00348425120 1.86Taljanga Bazar Road - Guzadia Bazar Road 0.00 3 12.45 3 1.803.00

4.70 0.00 0.00348425121 4.70Chamraghat - Tearkona Gudaraghat Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 12.003.50

2.38 0.00 0.00348425122 2.38Tearkona Guderaghat - Balikhola Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 8.003.50
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2.00 0.00 0.00348425123 2.00Sechra river bank - Telni Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 17.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00348425124 1.00Saguli Madrasha - Uzan Dhanu River Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 14.003.00

3.19 0.00 0.00348425125 3.19Raijani road - H/O Noor Hossain Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 40.003.50

1.11 0.00 0.00348425127 1.11Kumuria road GCC - Bangakhali Bridge Road 0.00 2 1.50 1 0.602.80

1.89 0.00 0.00348425128 1.89Bangakhali - Kumuria GCC Road 0.00 3 10.80 8 13.002.30

0.62 0.00 0.00348425130 0.62Shidlarpar - Noyakandi Road 0.00 3 1.80 2 8.002.20

3.86 0.00 0.00348425131 3.86Ayla Govt. P/School - Jowtola Bazar Road 0.00 9 23.20 5 5.502.50

1.25 0.00 0.00348425134 1.25Badesreerampur road - Mazirkuna Road 0.00 6 6.80 0 0.003.50

0.86 0.00 0.00348425135 0.86Jagathsha bari road - GCCR 0.00 3 1.80 1 1.003.00

0.74 0.00 0.00348425136 0.74South Jafrabad - GCCR Road 0.00 1 0.30 4 4.003.50

0.92 0.00 0.00348425138 0.92Shadherjangle-Shimultola Road 0.00 3 1.20 4 5.503.66

1.63 0.00 0.00348425140 1.63Jagathsha bari - Jafrabad Road 0.00 5 3.20 0 0.003.35

1.12 0.00 0.00348425141 1.12Mazirkuna - Khursha Road 0.00 2 3.90 2 2.504.00

0.98 0.00 0.00348425142 0.98Jalalabad - Mazirkunda Kuna Road 0.00 2 1.20 1 1.003.00

0.62 0.00 0.00348425143 0.62Rajkunti - Tarahasia Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00348425148 0.80Liakatganj bazar - Azimganj Bazar Road 0.00 2 1.50 0 0.003.50

1.77 0.00 0.00348425150 1.77Jowtola mosque - Slahukanda Road 0.00 3 3.20 2 1.203.00

0.77 0.00 0.00348425151 0.77Badepardha Road - H/O Kanu Miah Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 1.803.00

0.82 0.00 0.00348425154 0.82GCCR - Bangakali Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.003.10

0.53 0.00 0.00348425157 0.53R&H - Norsunda River Road 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.002.50

1.60 0.00 0.00348425158 1.60Kadamtoli bazar - Dakin Nansree Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.903.00

2.89 0.00 0.00348425159 2.89Dahkin Nansrre - Modir Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 10 6.003.00

3.10 0.00 0.00348425164 3.10Mathurapara Road - Singua river Road 0.00 1 0.90 6 8.703.65

0.75 0.00 0.00348425165 0.75Kandail Banijan - Baliabary Road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.00

1.86 0.00 0.00348425166 1.86Bankata P./School - Ratanpur Road 0.00 1 3.00 6 3.602.50

1.96 0.00 0.00348425167 1.96Baniajan Kandail Road - Baliabary Road 0.00 0 0.00 6 4.802.50

0.80 0.00 0.00348425168 0.80Duldia - Karimganj Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 1.803.00

1.69 0.00 0.00348425170 1.69H/O A Hakim - Baniajan Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 93.733.00

7.36 0.00 0.00348425171 7.36Joyka - Kuzagoan Road 0.00 2 1.20 15 25.973.65

0.84 0.00 0.00348425172 0.84Baliabary road - H/o Upazilla Chairman Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.403.00

2.05 0.00 0.00348425173 2.05Balia H/school - Holodia beel Road 0.00 2 1.20 6 9.002.44

1.16 0.00 0.00348425174 1.16Halgora Jobasanga - Halgora Mosque Road 0.00 1 0.60 3 7.863.00

0.79 0.00 0.00348425175 0.79Garuaknda Karail rd - Dakin Nasree Road 0.00 1 1.20 3 2.703.00

2.66 0.00 0.00348425176 2.66Chayana madainagar - Modir Bazar Road 0.00 3 5.15 10 8.403.00

2.19 0.00 0.00348425178 2.19Kadamtoli bazar - Nondipur Road 0.00 1 1.00 11 10.203.00

3.20 0.00 0.00348425183 3.20Dehunda UP border - Narsunda River Road 0.00 3 6.90 4 18.003.00

2.84 0.00 0.00348425185 2.84Kumuria Mosque - Zahirabad Road 0.00 3 3.30 1 2.004.25

4.17 0.00 0.00348425191 4.17Terashia - Shimultola Road 0.00 4 4.73 0 0.003.50

3.80 0.00 0.00348425192 3.80Gozaria Ferryghat - Nilganj Tarail R&H Road 0.00 1 7.00 0 0.003.00

3.42 0.00 0.00348425193 3.42Sutarpara - Uzan Baratia Road 0.00 0 0.00 8 42.003.50

4.88 0.00 0.00348425196 4.88Gundhor Mosque - Panahar Ratanpur Road 0.00 2 10.50 5 32.002.50

2.60 0.00 0.00348425197 2.60Urdighi - Bhati Gangatia Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 16.003.10

1.40 0.00 0.00348425199 1.40Bhatia - Dighor kalla Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.203.00

1.20 0.00 0.00348425200 1.20Rouha - Digherkalla eidgah math Road 0.00 1 1.20 1 80.003.00

1.98 0.00 0.00348425201 1.98Battola bazar - Karail Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 3.003.65

1.00 0.00 0.00348425202 1.00Barchar- Mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.602.50

1.20 0.00 0.00348425203 1.20Tamni Nayapara- Char Taljanga  Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.502.50

0.99 0.00 0.00348425204 0.99Karimganj R&H Road - Islampara Road. 0.00 2 45.60 0 0.003.50

2.20 0.00 0.00348425205 2.20Niamatpur-Manshontosh Road 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.75 0.00 0.00348425206 0.75Urdighi-Madhainagor Rooad 0.00 1 39.00 1 0.302.00

1.15 0.00 0.00348425207 1.15Khairat-Sultannagor Road 0.00 1 0.60 1 3.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00348425208 0.75Jallabad-Jallabad last border 0.00 0 0.00 1 40.002.00

1.10 0.00 0.00348425209 1.10Rajkunti-Mazirkuna Mazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 25.002.30

1.15 0.00 0.00348425210 1.15BaliaKhola-Chamra ghat Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00348425211 0.50Saguli Pry school-Saguli Madrasha Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 25.002.00

1.12 0.00 0.00348425212 1.12Parchim Chankaransi-Gopimathpur Road 0.00 1 0.60 1 0.902.20

0.65 0.00 0.00348425213 0.65Karansi-Pujabari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50
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1.25 0.00 0.00348425214 1.25Gabtali-Ischagonj Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 70.001.30

1.30 0.00 0.00348425215 1.30Kaitormari Bar barta Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.00

1.05 0.00 0.00348425216 1.05Pourba Gourar Gop-Parchim Gourar Gop Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 32.002.50

1.05 0.00 0.00348425217 1.05Chatal- Parabalia Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.002.00

1.74 0.00 0.00348425218 1.74Singua-Jhawtola Road 0.00 2 7.60 1 1.002.90

2.10 0.00 0.00348425219 2.10Chatal-Hasanpur Road 0.00 2 5.60 0 0.002.10

1.00 0.00 0.00348425220 1.00Akandapara-Sataradaria Road 0.00 1 0.60 1 1.003.00

1.05 0.00 0.00348425221 1.05Rahimpur-Baiskahania Road 0.00 1 0.60 2 2.002.00

1.98 0.00 0.00348425222 1.98Joyka play.Ground-Panahar Road. 0.00 1 0.60 1 20.003.00

2.17 0.00 0.00348425223 2.17Panahar-Nayahati Road 0.00 1 15.00 2 2.004.00

1.95 0.00 0.00348425224 1.95Rouha Bottola-Charita Road 0.00 2 1.20 3 12.003.40

1.85 0.00 0.00348425225 1.85Charitola Eidgah Mat & RHD(Rouha) Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 10.003.20

1.15 0.00 0.00348425226 1.15Bhatia Moralpara H/O Tono Mistri Road 0.00 3 4.20 1 1.003.00

1.57 0.00 0.00348425227 1.57Bhatia RHD Shakua Moralpara Road 0.00 1 3.00 1 1.003.00

1.05 0.00 0.00348425228 1.05Sreepur-Lengtichura Road 0.00 2 1.50 1 5.003.00

298.86 0.20 0.17VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 155 Nos. Road 296.28 2.21 224 597.91 479 1709.86

549.35 34.60 1.99KARIMGANJ UPAZILA TOTAL: 218 Nos. Road 510.55 2.21 681 1902.36 766 2945.97
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UPAZILA : KATIADI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

7.92 7.92 0.00348452001 0.00Dhuldia GC- Adarshapara GC Rd. 0.00 11 30.40 0 0.007.32

7.70 7.70 0.00348452002 0.00Katiadi - Manikkhali GC  Rd. 0.00 14 30.80 0 0.007.32

7.85 7.85 0.00348452003 0.00Manikkhali GC- Kargaon GC Rd. 0.00 14 63.20 0 0.007.32

3.50 0.00 0.00348452004 3.50Kargaon GC-Nikli road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.97 5.97 0.00348452005 0.00Dhuldia G.C.- Manikkhali G.C.  via Gachihata  Rd. 0.00 24 44.10 0 0.004.00

10.65 8.30 2.35348452006 0.00Dhuldia bazar bridge.-Korgaon bazar road (UZR #72) 0.00 16 112.83 0 0.006.10

43.57 37.72 2.35UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 3.50 0.00 79 281.33 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.80 5.23 0.00348453001 3.58Katiadi - Lohajuri U.P.H/Q. via Oriadhar bazar Rd. 0.00 19 48.10 0 0.003.00

3.70 0.65 0.00348453002 3.05Katiadi - Masua U.P. H/Q. 0.00 21 29.30 0 0.003.22

10.16 10.16 0.00348453003 0.00Katiadi - Gachihata Hat 0.00 33 45.36 0 0.004.50

10.00 5.35 0.00348453004 4.65Banagram U.P. H/Q. -Sararchar G.C.via  Magura Bazar 
Rd.

0.00 25 77.49 0 0.003.60

2.78 0.00 0.25348453007 2.53Mumurdia U.P. H/Q. - Boalia bazar Rd. 0.00 6 23.75 0 0.002.50

7.60 2.42 0.00348453008 5.18Mumurdia U.P. H/Q. (Chatal) Masua U.P.H/Q. (Betal) 
Rd.

0.00 13 30.40 3 8.503.05

2.00 1.03 0.00348453015 0.97Achmita U.P H/Q.-Pong Masua bazar Rd. 0.00 8 6.60 0 0.003.65

4.00 2.10 0.00348453017 1.90Masua UP H/Q.-Masua bazar via Pong Masua bazar Rd. 0.00 25 17.72 0 0.003.00

5.30 0.00 0.00348453019 5.30Banagram U.P. H/Q. - Madhyapara bazar Rd. 0.00 15 13.45 0 0.003.00

6.20 0.00 0.00348453020 6.20Masua U.P H\Q To Kazirchar Hat via Boiragirchar 
bazar  Rd.

0.00 2 5.40 1 2.002.50

7.03 5.13 0.00348453021 1.90Katiadi - Magura bazar via Duri Chariakona  Rd. 0.00 8 12.90 0 0.003.20

2.25 0.72 0.00348453022 1.53Achmita U.P. H/Q. - Laxmigonj bazar Rd. 0.00 4 8.65 0 0.002.45

4.95 0.00 0.00348453023 4.95Jalalpur U.P. H/Q. - Jirarpar bazar Rd. 0.00 6 21.10 0 0.001.80

74.77 32.78 0.25UNION ROAD TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 41.74 0.00 185 340.22 4 10.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

7.10 0.80 0.00348454001 6.30Charjakalia - Lohajori U.P. Rd. 0.00 6 20.60 0 0.003.20

6.60 0.79 0.00348454002 5.81Jakalia pucca Mosque - Oridhar Bazar Rd. 0.00 3 5.60 0 0.003.00

1.67 0.00 0.00348454004 1.67Dhuldia R&H Rd - Satrodhan  Rd. 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.002.50

1.55 0.71 0.00348454005 0.85Dhuldia bazar R&H - Kishoreganj  Nikli Rd. 0.00 2 7.52 0 0.003.20

4.67 0.00 0.00348454006 4.67Dhulddia - Gouripur Hasharkanda Rd. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.002.00

3.89 0.00 0.00348454007 3.89Kargoan - Panchlipara Rd. 0.00 2 3.93 0 0.002.00

4.10 0.00 0.00348454008 4.10Kargoan - Lahund  Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

4.09 0.00 0.00348454009 4.09Kargoan - Garakhali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

2.83 0.00 0.00348454010 2.83Manikkhali - Magura Rd. 0.00 8 7.60 0 0.002.00

1.62 0.00 0.00348454011 1.62Uttra Chatol - Dakhin Chatol  Rd. 0.00 2 2.80 0 0.001.85

2.00 0.00 0.00348454012 2.00Masua bazar - Koreha  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.56 0.00 0.00348454013 1.56Charipara - Betal Rd. 0.00 1 0.30 0 0.003.00

4.40 0.00 0.00348454015 4.40Achmita - Brammongao Rd. 0.00 6 5.69 0 0.003.00

4.20 0.00 0.00348454016 4.20Manikkhali - Bhona Rd. 0.00 3 7.40 0 0.001.45

1.00 0.00 0.00348454017 1.00Kishoreganj Nikli R&H - Baluabari Rd. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.002.45

4.80 0.00 0.00348454018 4.80Pardiakul R&H - Karuapara Rd. 0.00 3 5.50 0 0.003.05

5.72 0.00 0.00348454019 5.72Charriakona Pry.School - Magura Bazar Rd. 0.00 7 38.54 0 0.002.70

2.80 1.75 0.00348454020 1.05Mukdia - Bairagirchar Rd. 0.00 7 22.47 0 0.003.35

3.00 3.00 0.00348454021 0.00Simulkandi -Amtoli  Bazar Rd. 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.003.95

3.60 2.31 0.00348454022 1.29Baniagram - Uttar Mumurdia via Paiksha Bazar Rd. 0.00 13 13.84 0 0.004.85

3.80 0.00 0.00348454023 3.80Masua bazar-Baniagram Bus Stand Rd. 0.00 8 7.30 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00348454024 2.50Betal(near Pong Masua Bazar)- Masua Road(near 
Jatra ghat bazar)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

4.30 0.00 0.00348454025 4.30Banagram U.P. H/Q.- Darbarpur  Rd. 0.00 7 11.20 0 0.002.00
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81.80 9.35 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 23 Nos. Road 72.45 0.00 84 165.39 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.65 0.00 0.00348455001 2.65Lohajuri - Binnabaid Rd. 0.00 3 7.50 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00348455002 1.50Lohajuri Village Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.80 0.00 0.00348455003 2.80Jirarpar - Baherchar Rd. 0.00 2 13.10 0 0.002.00

1.91 0.00 0.00348455004 1.91Baherchar - Nather Bazar Rd. 0.00 2 10.82 0 0.002.00

1.68 0.00 0.00348455005 1.68Nather bazar - Rasulpur Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.10

2.73 0.00 0.00348455006 2.73Jirarpar - Nather Bazar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

3.00 0.00 0.00348455007 3.00Oriadhar bazar - Jirarpar Rd. 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.001.85

1.60 0.00 0.00348455010 1.60Charpukia village Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.00

2.41 0.00 0.00348455011 2.41Jalalpur village Rd. 0.00 1 5.60 0 0.001.75

1.20 0.00 0.00348455012 1.20Charjaklia village Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

1.00 0.00 0.00348455013 1.00Jalalpur village Rd. 0.00 1 9.20 0 0.001.75

1.75 0.00 0.00348455014 1.75Fekamara - Jalalpur Rd. 0.00 2 6.10 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00348455015 1.00Fekamara - Nyapara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.10 0.00 0.00348455016 2.10Fekamara village Rd. 0.00 1 1.10 0 0.002.20

2.32 0.00 0.00348455017 2.32Charjakalia - Noakandi Ferryghat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.07 0.00 0.00348455018 2.07Noakandi - Charpukia Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.60 0.00 0.00348455019 1.60Charjakalia village Rd. 0.00 1 1.70 0 0.002.00

1.21 0.00 0.00348455020 1.21Katiadi - Chariakona Rd. 0.00 3 0.90 0 0.001.20

0.90 0.00 0.00348455022 0.90Katiadi Motkhola - Katiadi Betal Rd. 0.00 2 1.40 0 0.002.40

0.80 0.00 0.00348455023 0.80Katiadi Motkhola - Katiadi Betal Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.67 0.00 0.00348455024 0.67Katiadi Motkhola - Katiadi Betal Rd. 0.00 1 0.30 0 0.002.30

0.68 0.00 0.00348455025 0.68Katiadi - Motkhola - Katiadi Betal Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.58 0.00 0.00348455027 3.58Boiragirchar - Kagirchar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.25348455030 0.75Simulkandi - Bairagirchar Rd. 0.00 3 33.00 0 0.002.10

3.40 0.00 0.00348455031 3.40Adampur - Masua Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00348455032 2.00Simulkandi - Fuldi Rd. 0.00 4 4.80 0 0.003.45

2.00 0.00 0.00348455033 2.00Katiadi - Motkhokla C&B Rd to Moshua Bazar Road. 0.00 2 1.87 0 0.002.00

4.50 0.00 0.00348455034 4.50Charipara - Paiksha Rd 0.00 9 14.05 0 0.003.30

1.40 0.00 0.00348455035 1.40Ganergaon - Achmita Rd. 0.00 2 4.55 0 0.001.60

3.40 0.00 0.00348455036 3.40Baniagram - Laxmigonj Rd. 0.00 7 19.10 4 4.602.70

3.15 0.00 0.00348455038 3.15Paikasa - Modyapara Rd. 0.00 2 10.70 0 0.003.00

1.61 0.00 0.00348455040 1.61Uttararpara - Maijpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.15 0.00 0.00348455041 2.15Banagram bazar - Tialkanda Rd. 0.00 4 2.40 0 0.003.50

4.57 0.00 0.00348455042 4.57Maizhati - Kathaltoli Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.04 0.00 0.00348455043 1.04Banagram pachimpara - Dhuldia FRB Rd. 0.00 4 5.80 0 0.001.50

1.55 0.00 0.00348455044 1.55Kayastapulli - Jamashit Rd. 0.00 4 4.90 0 0.002.25

2.79 0.00 0.00348455045 2.79Parakandi - Pancholgota Rd. 0.00 6 11.05 0 0.002.30

1.25 0.00 0.00348455046 1.25Nadna FRB - Kayestapulli Rd. 0.00 2 1.60 0 0.002.75

5.35 0.00 0.00348455047 5.35Shimuha Nehardia - Nodna Rd. 0.00 3 2.40 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00348455048 2.25Nondipur chowrasta - Singua Rd. 0.00 3 7.08 0 0.003.00

3.35 0.00 0.00348455049 3.35Nagergaon - Jamshait Rd. 0.00 1 12.10 0 0.002.50

1.95 0.00 0.00348455050 1.95Jamsait - Kaysatapolli  Rd. 0.00 3 1.65 0 0.003.50

4.61 0.00 0.00348455051 4.61Nagergaon - Pachlgota Rd. 0.00 3 14.69 0 0.002.40

3.60 0.00 0.00348455052 3.60Gochihata Rly. St - Kaitoripara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

4.26 0.00 0.00348455053 4.26Dhuldia Gouripur - Dankania Khal Rd. 0.00 2 7.90 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00348455054 3.50Satrodhon - Masua khal Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.10 0.00 0.00348455055 3.10Satradhon - Hasarkanda Rd. 0.00 3 8.40 0 0.002.00

3.29 0.00 0.00348455056 3.29Fulbaria - Gouripur Rd. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.30

2.15 0.00 0.00348455057 2.15Nagergoan - Chandpur Rd. 0.00 5 8.00 0 0.003.20

2.62 0.00 0.00348455058 2.62Chatal bridge - Dankipara Rd. 0.00 3 4.56 0 0.002.00

3.90 0.00 0.00348455059 3.90Bethoir - Magura Road. 0.00 4 9.00 0 0.002.30

2.39 0.00 0.00348455061 2.39Kamarkona - Kamarbogh Rd. 0.00 4 5.00 0 0.002.30

0.42 0.21 0.00348455062 0.21Posuhospital - Katadi Manikkhali Rd. 0.00 1 0.30 0 0.001.80
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2.45 0.00 0.00348455063 2.45Choriakona - Bagrait Rd. 0.00 2 0.66 0 0.002.25

2.30 0.00 0.00348455064 2.30Dhankipara - chandpur Rd. 0.00 3 2.30 0 0.002.30

2.77 0.00 0.00348455065 2.77Dungir bridge - Dhankipara Rd. 0.00 3 3.42 0 0.002.00

2.15 0.00 0.00348455066 2.15Mumurdia - Hapania Rd. 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.003.30

1.45 0.00 0.00348455067 1.45Masua bazar - Mogdia Rd. 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.002.20

2.55 0.00 0.00348455068 2.55Baniagaon - Maidhyapara Rd. 0.00 3 7.80 0 0.002.70

1.50 0.00 0.00348455069 1.50Kaheterteki - Shibnath saha bazar Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00348455070 2.50Nimakporura - Gachihata Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.002.00

2.25 0.00 0.00348455071 2.25Nimokporura - Panchopara Rd. 0.00 3 4.25 0 0.003.00

4.08 0.00 0.00348455072 4.08Balira - Chandpur Fishary Rd. 0.00 4 38.90 0 0.003.10

1.63 0.00 0.00348455073 1.63Marihatola gopat Rd. 0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.00

2.12 0.00 0.00348455074 2.12Bhatta - Dhurigahat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.12 0.00 0.00348455075 2.12Bhuna - Karuapara Rd. 0.00 2 12.60 0 0.002.10

3.80 0.00 0.00348455076 3.80Bhatta - Mamudpur Rd. 0.00 2 1.50 0 0.002.45

1.40 0.00 0.00348455078 1.40Manikkhali - Borobari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.81 0.71 0.00348455079 1.10Pardiakhul R&H - Modhu Mia house Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.004.00

1.75 0.00 0.00348455080 1.75Paiksha Mukpuri Khal - Uthabill Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.39 0.00 0.00348455081 0.39Katiadi K.G.School - Bhogpara R&H Rd. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.00

0.35 0.00 0.00348455082 0.35Chatal Betal Rd. - Hamida Khatun N.G.R.P.S. Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00348455083 2.00West Nagergram - Muslim Master House - Sararchar 
Rd. via Alahi box house Rd.

0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00348455086 2.10Kargaon G.C.C. Rd. - Koruapara via Katurdia Rd. 0.00 2 10.70 2 8.001.20

2.00 0.75 0.00348455087 1.25Laxmigong - Bortihata Rd. 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.002.50

7.50 0.83 0.00348455088 6.68Mendi Chairman house - Oriadhar bazar via Mozibor 
Chairman house

0.00 6 5.00 0 0.002.50

0.61 0.00 0.00348455089 0.61Magura - Mondol Bogh Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 1 25.003.20

2.90 0.38 0.00348455090 2.52Kathaltali Sritee Showda-Kathaltali Agro Complex 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.65 1.65 0.00348455091 0.00Nikli R&H - Gachihata Fishari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

3.00 0.00 0.00348455092 3.00Tevhaga R&H road - Paiksha bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

7.00 0.00 0.00348455093 7.00Jerarpar - Shatarbag road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

3.00 0.00 0.00348455094 3.00Shimulkandi - Masua bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

7.00 0.00 0.00348455095 7.00Banagram UP H/Q - Shingua river via Noagoan Shanti 
bazar road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00348455096 5.00Banagram UP H/Q - Takepara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00348455097 2.00Dhuldia Beruti - Hasharkanda road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

2.00 0.00 0.00348455098 2.00Dhuldia natun bazar - Shahsram road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00348455099 3.00Magura bazar - Dinmoni road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

213.84 4.53 0.25VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 87 Nos. Road 209.06 0.00 154 367.95 7 37.60

413.98 84.38 2.85KATIADI UPAZILA TOTAL: 129 Nos. Road 326.75 0.00 502 1154.89 11 48.10
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